
 

PUPILS RETURN TO SCHOOL WEDNESDAY 6TH SEPTEMBER 2023 

 

THE MANOR the school day will now end at 3.00pm, we will begin calling students to the transport buses at 

2.50pm. Transport vehicles will be allowed to drive onsite at 2.45pm, NOT before 2.45pm. Morning transport 

remains the same, vehicles allowed onsite from 8.30am. 

Re; School Progress Review Days - Monday 16th October 2023, Monday 5th February 2024 and Monday 20th 

May 2024 -To confirm, see amendment below, students on all three sites; The Manor, Yiewsley Grange and 

Upton will not require transport on the three dates listed today. 

AMENDED TERM DATES 

HILLINGDON MANOR SCHOOL 

TERM DATES 

2023-2024 SCHOOL YEAR 

Autumn Term 2023 

• Term starts: Monday 4th September 2023 Training Day 1 No School for Pupils 

• Tuesday 5th September 2023 Training Day 2 No School for Pupils 

• Wednesday 6th September 2023 PUPILS RETURN TO SCHOOL   

• Monday 16th October – School Progress Review Day – Students to attend at their allotted 

time with their caregivers. -STUDENTS WILL NOT REQUIRE TRANSPORT 

• Half term: Monday 23rd October 2023 to Friday 27th October 2023 

• Monday 30th October 2023 PUPILS RETURN TO SCHOOL 

• Term ends: Wednesday 20th December 2023 (Half day 1.00pm finish)  

Spring Term 2024 

• Term starts Wednesday 3rd January 2024 Training Day 3 No School for Pupils 

• Thursday 4th January 2024 PUPILS RETURN TO SCHOOL 

• Tuesday 16th January – Staff Twilight Training – 3pm – 5.30pm  

• Monday 5th February – School Progress Review Day – Students to attend at their allotted 

time with their caregivers. - STUDENTS WILL NOT REQUIRE TRANSPORT 

• Half term: Monday 12th February 2024 to Friday 16th February 2024  

• Tuesday 12th March – Staff Twilight Training – 3pm – 5.30pm  

• Monday 19th February 2024 PUPILS RETURN TO SCHOOL  

• Term ends for pupils:  Thursday 28th March 2024 (Half day 1.00pm finish) 

Summer Term 2024 

• Term starts Monday 15th April 2024 Training Day 4 No school for pupils 

• Tuesday 16th April 2024 PUPILS RETURN TO SCHOOL 

• Monday 6th May 2024 May Bank Holiday No School for Pupils 

• Monday 20th May – School Progress Review Day – Students to attend at their allotted 

time with their caregivers. – STUDENTS WILL NOT REQUIRE TRANSPORT 

• Half term: Monday 27th May 2024 to Friday 31st May 2024 

• Monday 3rd June 2024 PUPILS RETURN TO SCHOOL 

• Term ends for pupils: Friday 19th July 2024 (Half day 1.00pm finish) 


